Monoreo Verano 2022
‘:I Sector La Puntay La Brava
- Vegetacion activa
Tipo de vegetacion
Azonal

7374165
7374165

Otros recubrimientos




7379165

7374165

7369165

582592

Océano Pacifico
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Antofagasta

587592 592592

5 ‘:l Sector Peine
- Vegetacion activa

Tipo de vegetacion
Zonal
Azonal

Otros recubrimientos

587592 592592

7384165

7379165

7374165

7369165
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7404165
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-
592592

597592

Monitoreo Verano 2022
‘:I Sector Aguas de Quelana

- Vegetacion activa

Tipo de vegetacion
Zonal
Azonal

Otros recubrimientos

7409165

7404165




587592

Océano Pacifico
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7424165

7419165

Monitoreo Verano 2022

‘:I Sector Soncor
- Vegetacion activa

Tipo de vegetacion
Azonal

“

| |
|

Otros recubrimientos | |

T

7424165

7419165




552592 557592 562592 567592 572592 577592 582592
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Océano Pacifico

7389165

.

[ salar Atacama »
: 4 ol

7379165 7384165

7374165

{Monitoreo Verano 2022

\:I Sector Tilopozo
- Vegetacion activa

Tipo de vegetacion
Zonal
Azonal

Otros recubrimientos

7369165
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